Qty Product ID Description
(limited)
1 FSP:GB3S10Z00NDST1 SP 3 years On-Site Service, 9x5, second business day onsite response valid in
selected countries in Europe, Africa and Middle-East for ETERNUS DX Extension -
JX Allround
2 FSP:GBTS10Z00NDST1 SP Prolongation 1 year On-Site Service, 9x5, second business day onsite response
valid in selected countries in Europe, Africa and Middle-East for ETERNUS DX
Extension - JX Allround
2 FSP:GBTS20Z00NDSV2 SP Prolongation 1 year On-Site Service, 9x5, next business day onsite response
valid in selected countries in Europe, Africa and Middle-East for PRIMERGY
1 FSP:GM5S63Z00FISV2 TopUp 5 years On-Site Service, 24x7, 4h onsite response, valid in country of
purchase for PRIMERGY BX- CX- RX- TX- Dual Server
1 order code open PY RX2540 M5 12x 3.5' +4 @1Ctrl
1 S26361-K1655-V116 PY RX2540 M5 12x 3.5' +4 @1Ctrl Up to 16 devices connect to 1 Controller
1 S26361-F3776-E122 ErP Lot9 configuration for 4 DIMM
2 S26361-F4082-E116 Intel Xeon Silver 4216 16C 2.10 GHz 22 MB, Turbo: 2.70 GHz 9.6 GT/s 2,400 MHz,
100 W AVX Base 1.40 GHz, AVX Turbo 2.30 GHz
1 S26361-F3849-E100 Cooler Kit 2nd CPU
2 S26361-F3694-E10 Independent Mode Installation No specific RAS features are defined
4 S26361-F4083-E116 16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx8 DDR4-2933 R ECC
1 S26361-F3853-E30 4x REAR 2.5' SAS/SATA HDD/SSD
2 S26361-F5776-E240 SSD SATA 6G 240GB Mixed-Use 2.5' H-P EP
2 S26361-F5868-E800 SSD SAS 12G 800GB Mixed-Use 2.5' H-P EP -
12 S26361-F5571-E120 HD SAS 12G 12TB 7.2K 512e HOT PL 3.5' BC
1 S26361-F4042-E204
PRAID EP540i LP RAID Ctrl SAS, NVMe 4GB (D3850-A100) RAID Level
0/1/5/6/10/50/60, opt FBU
1 S26361-F4063-E204
PRAID EP540e LP RAID Ctrl SAS 12G 4GB external RAID Level 0/1/5/6/10/50/60,
opt FBU
1 S26361-F4042-E155 FBU option for PRAID EP5xx RAID Ctrl FBU option with 55cm cable
1 S26361-F5596-E202 PFC EP LPe31002 2x 16Gb Emulex LP FC Ctrl 16Gb/s 2 channel LPe31002 MMF
LC 2 channel Gen6 16Gb/s Fibre Channel Ctrl SFF interface for 50um fiber
1 S26361-F3953-E211
PLAN EM 2x 10GB SFP+ OCP interface Dynamic LoM II OCP Interface 2x10Gb
SFP+
2 S26361-F3986-E3 SFP+ Module Multi Mode Fiber 10GbE LC
1 S26361-F2735-E175 Rack Mount Kit F1 CMA QRL LV Vario carrier length variable with QRL Drop-in rails
9,8mm with CMA adapter for 1U Cable Management Arm
1 S26361-F4530-E10 Mounting of RMK in symmetrical racks Mount. ex Factory or lenclose
1 S26361-F1452-E140 Region-kit Europe
1 S26361-F1790-E243 iRMC advanced pack activation key for graphical console redirection and remote
media redirection
2 S26113-F574-E13 Modular PSU 800W platinum hp 2nd or additional PSU hp for redundancy
2 T26139-Y1968-E180 Cable powercord rack, 1.8m, black IEC 320 C14 connector
4 XBR-000192                    SFP+, SWL(MMF), 16GB/s